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Sr. 
No. 

Name Reg. No. 

1 Bandhiya Devshibhai Devanandbhai 3010321001 
2 Bariya Hitenkumar Kishorbhai 3010321002 
3 Bariya Jyotiben Hasmukhbhai 3010321003 
4 Bavaliya Dilipbhai Mavjibhai 3010321004 
5 Bhabhor Bansiben Dineshbhai 3010321005 
6 Chaudhari Hitenkumar Jigneshbhai 3010321006 
7 Chaudhari Nishaben Prakashbhai 3010321007 
8 Chaudhary Dipakbhai Nilabhai 3010321008 
9 Chaudhary Manojbhai Govindbhai 3010321009 
10 Chavda Mahavirsinh Rameshbhai 3010321010 
11 Dabasiya Vijay Bharat 3010321011 
12 Desai Princekumar Rajubhai 3010321012 
13 Ganvit Nehakumari Sureshbhai 3010321013 
14 Harry Parmar 3010321014 
15 Kanzariya Hardik Sureshbhai 3010321015 
16 Kapadi Vishal Bhemjibhai 3010321016 
17 Kapadiya Uttej Rajeshbhai 3010321017 
18 Khasetiya Dhruv Talshibhai 3010321018 
19 Korat Darshan Rameshbhai 3010321019 
20 Kotadiya Mosami Prabhudasbhai 3010321020 
21 Limbachiya Vishv Rasikkumar 3010321021 
22 Mirza Munzarinbanu Zakirali 3010321022 
23 Panchal Maharshkumar Sanjaykumar 3010321023 
24 Pancholi Deval Kaushikkumar 3010321024 
25 Pandya Akshaykumar Pravinchandra 3010321025 
26 Parmar Dhiren Manojbhai 3010321026 
27 Patel Harsh Shankarlal 3010321027 
28 Patel Isha Bharatbhai 3010321028 
29 Patel Ketankumar Chhatrasinh 3010321029 
30 Patel Krunal Rameshbhai 3010321030 
31 Patel Mihirkumar Sunilbhai 3010321031 
32 Patel Mitkumar Rakeshkumar 3010321032 
33 Patel Nisarg Amrutlal 3010321033 
34 Patel Riddhiben Mukeshbhai 3010321034 
35 Pawar Bhoomi Kishorbhai 3010321035 
36 Prajapati Aneeben Nileshbhai 3010321036 
37 Prajapati Riyaben Nareshbhai 3010321037 
38 Rabari Mehulkumar Pirabhai 3010321038 
39 Rana Prathamkumar Pareshkumar 3010321039 
40 Rathod Pinkalben Vijaykumar 3010321040 
41 Rathod Sumilkumar Bharatbhai 3010321041 
42 Rathva Umeshbhai Maniyabhai 3010321042 
43 Saripadiya Ayushkumar Pravinbhai 3010321043 
44 Shaikh Mahammadyasir Idrishbhai 3010321044 
45 Solanki Aditya Vijaybhai 3010321045 
46 Sorathiya Daksh Dineshbhai 3010321046 
47 Soriya Amit Pravinbhai 3010321047 



48 Ubhadiya Ayush Alpeshbhai 3010321049 
49 Usadadiya Mishvaben Manishbhai 3010321050 
50 Valvi Nikhilbhai Rajubhai 3010321051 
51 Vankar Jigarkumar Manabhai 3010321052 
52 Vasava Snehalben Dajubhai 3010321053 
53 Nandaniya Ketan Dharanatbhai 5010322001 
54 Patel Bhautik Mansukhbhai 5010322002 
55 Patel Mushkanbanu Hamidbhai 5010322003 
56 Patel Sanjanaben Maheshbhai 5010322004 
57 Thakor Hardikkumar Rajeshbhai 5010322005 
58 Vaghela Rinuben Dipakkumar 5010322006 

  



Sr. 
No. 

Name Name Name USID 

1 Devshibhai Devanandbhai Bandhiya  
2 Hitenkumar Kishorbhai Bariya  
3 Jyotiben Hasmukhbhai Bariya  
4 Dilipbhai Mavjibhai Bavaliya  
5 Bansiben Dineshbhai Bhabhor  
6 Hitenkumar Jigneshbhai Chaudhari  
7 Nishaben Prakashbhai Chaudhari  
8 Dipakbhai Nilabhai Chaudhary  
9 Manojbhai Govindbhai Chaudhary  
10 Mahavirsinh Rameshbhai Chavda  
11 Vijay Bharat Dabasiya  
12 Princekumar Rajubhai Desai  
13 Nehakumari Sureshbhai Ganvit  
14 Harry Rameshbhai Parmar  
15 Hardik Sureshbhai Kanzariya  
16 Vishal Bhemjibhai Kapadi  
17 Uttej Rajeshbhai Kapadiya  
18 Dhruv Talshibhai Khasetiya  
19 Darshan Rameshbhai Korat  
20 Mosami Prabhudasbhai Kotadiya  
21 Vishv Rasikkumar Limbachiya  
22 Munzarinbanu Zakirali Mirza  
23 Maharshkumar Sanjaykumar Panchal  
24 Deval Kaushikkumar Pancholi  
25 Akshaykumar Pravinchandra Pandya  
26 Dhiren Manojbhai Parmar  
27 Harsh Shankarlal Patel  
28 Isha Bharatbhai Patel  
29 Ketankumar Chhatrasinh Patel  
30 Krunal Rameshbhai Patel  
31 Mihirkumar Sunilbhai Patel  
32 Mitkumar Rakeshkumar Patel  
33 Nisarg Amrutlal Patel  
34 Riddhiben Mukeshbhai Patel  
35 Bhoomi Kishorbhai Pawar  
36 Aneeben Nileshbhai Prajapati  
37 Riyaben Nareshbhai Prajapati  
38 Mehulkumar Pirabhai Rabari  
39 Prathamkumar Pareshkumar Rana  
40 Pinkalben Vijaykumar Rathod  
41 Sumilkumar Bharatbhai Rathod  
42 Umeshbhai Maniyabhai Rathva  
43 Ayushkumar Pravinbhai Saripadiya  
44 Mahammadyasir Idrishbhai Shaikh  
45 Aditya Vijaybhai Solanki  
46 Daksh Dineshbhai Sorathiya  
47 Amit Pravinbhai Soriya  
48 Ayush Alpeshbhai Ubhadiya  
49 Mishvaben Manishbhai Usadadiya  
50 Nikhilbhai Rajubhai Valvi  
51 Jigarkumar Manabhai Vankar  
52 Snehalben Dajubhai Vasava  



53 Ketan Dharanatbhai Nandaniya  
54 Bhautik Mansukhbhai Patel  
55 Mushkanbanu Hamidbhai Patel  
56 Sanjanaben Maheshbhai Patel  
57 Hardikkumar Rajeshbhai Thakor  
58 Rinuben Dipakkumar Vaghela  

 


